Name of the Company:

N.B.I. INDUSTRIAL FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Scrip Code, 014019

Name of the scrip, class of security: Equity

Quarter ended:
Partly paid-up shares:-

31 March, 2013
No. of partly paid-up
shares

IAs a % of total no of
paid-up Shares

partly

As a % of total
the company

no. of shares of

convertible securities

Held by

promoter/promoter Nil Nil Nil

group

Held by public Nil Nil Nil

Total Nil Nil Nil

Outstanding No. of outstanding |As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares  of
convertible securities:- [securities outstanding the company, assuming full

conversion of the convertible

securities

Held by Nil Nil Nil

promoter/promoter

group

Held by public Nil Nil Nil

Total Nil Nil Nil

\Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of

warrants the company, assuming full

conversion of Warrants

Held by Nil Nil Nil

promoter/promoter

group

Held by public Nil Nil Nil

Total Nil Nil Nil

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities

1228403 Shares of Rs.10/- each = Rs.12284030

(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Cate- |Category of Number of [Total ~ [Number of  [Total shareholding as a [Shares Pledged or
gory shareholder shareholder number [shares held in |percentage of total otherwise
code of dematerialized number of shares encumbered
shares [form AS a As a Number of |Asa
percentage |percentage |[Shares percentage
of
of (A+B) (A+B+C)
(1 (n (1) (V) (V) (VI) (V1) (Vi) (1X) =
(VI |
(V) * 100
(A) | Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
(@) | Individuals/
Hindu Undivided 1 104100 104100 8.47 8.47 Nil Nil
Family
(b) | Central
Government! Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil




State
Government(s)

(©)
(d)

Bodies Corporate
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Nil

633002
Nil

633002
Nil

51.53
Nil

51.53
Nil

Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil

(€)

Any Other
(specify)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Sub- Total (A)(1)

737102

737102

60.00

60.00

Nil

Nil

2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
individuals )

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A)=AD+A)Q)

737102

737102

60.00

60.00

Nil

Nil

(B)

Public shareholding

€))

Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Funds/UTI

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

11

792

Nil

0.07

0.07

(©)

Central
Government!
State
Government(s)

Nil

Nil

Nil

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(€)

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

12

799

Nil

0.07

0.07

(2)

Non-institutions

N.A

N.A

()

Bodies Corporate

149

164361

13.38

13.38

(b)

Individuals -
i. Individual

4826

281511

15979

22.92

22.92




shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. llakh.

ii. Individual 1
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

(c) | Any Other Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
(specify)

Sub- Total (B)(2)

Total Public
Share holding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B)

Shares held by
Custodians and
Against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

44630 44630 3.63 3.63

4976 | 490502 60609 39.93 39.93

N.A N.A

4988 | 491301 60609 40.00 40.00

4995
N.A

1228403
N.A.

797711
N.A.

100.00
N.A.

100.00
N.A

(©) NA NA

(1) | Promoter and
Promoter Group
(2) | Public
GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

4995 (1228403 797711 100.00 100.00

(D (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”
1 (a) & (c)

Sr.  [Name of the shareholder Total Shares held  [Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
No.
Number |As a % of [Number |As a percentage  |As a % of grand total
grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of
(A) + (B) sub-clause
+(C) (1 (@)
OB (1) (V) (V) (VD =(V) I (110)* (VD)
100
1. BENU GOPAL BANGUR 104100 | 8.47 Nil Nil Nil
2. Digvijay Finlease Ltd. 235739 | 19.19
3 |Mannakrishna Investments P. Ltd. 25000 2.04
4 |Shree Capital Services Ltd. 236000 | 19.21
5 [The Didwana Investment Co. Ltd. 65394 5.32
6 [The Laxmi Salt Co. Ltd. 62244 | 5.07
7 |Western India Commercial Co. Ltd. 8625 0.70
TOTAL 737102 | 60.00 Nil Nil Nil

(1)(c) (i) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of
the total number of shares

Sr. |Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
No. of Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1) (a)
shares above}
1. |Mahendra Girdharilal 44630 3.63




2 [Man Made Fibres Ltd. 60950 4.96
3 |Keen Investment & Leasing Ltd. 51688 4.21
4 |Reshman Resha P. Ltd. 15500 1.26

TOTAL 172768 14.06

(2)( c) (ii) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public™ and holding more than 5 % of the
total number of shares

Sr.  [Name of the shareholder Number Shares as a percentage of total number of shares

No. of {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
shares Statement at para (1) (a)

1. Nil Nil Nil

() (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr. [Name of the Number of |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No. [shareholder locked-in  {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
shares (N(a) above}
Nil
Nil

(1) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr. [Type of outstanding |[Number of  |Number of  [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. DR (ADRs, GDRs, |outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying  [Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
outstanding  |(I)(a) above}
DRs
Nil

(I (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares

Sr. Name [Type of Number of shares [Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
No. |of the joutstanding DR  |underlying total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

DR (ADRs, GDRs, joutstanding DRs |indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
Holder |SDRs,etc.)

Nil

Physical / NSDL /CDSL Summary Reportason 29/09 /2012

Holders Shares % age
Physical : 4966 430692 35.06
NSDL: 25 796998 64.88
CDSL: 4 713 0.06
4996 1228403 100
Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013
Share Holding Holders % age Shares % age
Upto 500 4921 98.52 199244 16.22
501 to 1,000 30 0.60 22295 1.81
1,001 to 2,000 12 0.24 16217 1.32
2,001 to 3,000 12 0.24 29083 2.37
3,001 to 4,000 4 0.08 14334 1.17

5,001 to 10,000 5 0.10 35385 2.88



10,001 and above
Grand Total

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013

National Value of 0)
Upto 5000

5,001 to 10,000
10,001 to 20,000
20,001 to 30,000
30,001 to 40,000
40,001 to 50,000
50,001 to 1,00,000

1,00,001 and above
Grand Total :

11
4995

Holders

4921
30
12
12

4

0

5

11
4995

0.22
100.00

% age

98.52
0.60
0.24
0.24
0.08

00.00
0.10
0.22

100.00

911845
1228403

Amount

1992440
222950
162170
290830
143340

0
353850
9118450
12284030

74.23
100.00

% age

16.22
1.81
1.32
2.37
1.17
0.00
2.88

74.23

100.00



