Name of the Company:	N.B.I. INDUSTR	IAL FINANCE COMPAN	NY LIMITED				
Scrip Code, 014019	Name of the scrip, c	lass of security: Equity					
Quarter ended:	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2013						
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company				
Held by							
promoter/promoter	Nil	Nil	Nil				
group							
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Outstanding	No. of outstanding	As a % of total no. of	As a % of total no. of shares of				
convertible securities:-	securities	outstanding convertible securities	the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held by	Nil	Nil	Nil				
promoter/promoter group							
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants				
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Held by public	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Total	Nil	Nil	Nil				
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	1228403 Shares of Rs.10/- each = Rs.12284030						

(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Cate-	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of	Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged		ed or	
gory	shareholder	shareholder	number	shares held in	percentage of total of		otherwise	
code			of	dematerialized	number of sh	ares	encumbered	
			shares	form	As a	As a	Number of	As a
					percentage	percentage	Shares	percentage
					of (A+B)	of (A+B+C)		
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) =
								(VIII) <i>I</i> (IV) * 100
(A)	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/							
	Hindu Undivided	1	104100	104100	8.47	8.47	Nil	Nil
	Family							
(b)	Central							
	Government!	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

	State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	633002	633002	51.53	51.53	Nil	Nil
(d)	Financial	Nil	Nil	033002 Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(u)	Institutions/	1111	INII	1111	INII	INII	1111	INII
	Banks							
(e)	Any Other	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	(specify)							
	Sub- Total (A)(1)	7	737102	737102	60.00	60.00	Nil	Nil
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non-							
	Resident							
	Individuals/							
	Foreign							
	individuals )							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other							
	(specify)	1						
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1				1		
	Total							
	Shareholding of Promoter and							
	Promoter Group	1			1	1		
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	737102	737102	60.00	60.00	Nil	Nil
(B)	Public shareholding	/	737102	737102	00.00	00.00	1111	1411
	Tuone shareholamg							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual							
	Funds/UTI							
(b)	Financial	11	792	Nil	0.07	0.07		
	Institutions/							
	Banks							
(c)	Central	1	7	Nil	Nil	Nil		
	Government!							
	State							
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital							
	Funds	1						
(e)	Insurance							
(F)	Companies	+						
(f)	Foreign							
	Institutional Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture	+	+					
(5)	Capital Investors							
<i>a</i> >	Any Other							
(h)		I	ı					
(h)	(specify)							

(2)	Non-institutions						N.A	N.A
(a)	Bodies Corporate	149	164361		13.38	13.38		
(b)	Individuals -							
	i. Individual	4826	281511	15979	22.92	22.92		

	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. llakh. ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	1	44630	44630	3.63	3.63		
(c)	Any Other (specify)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil		
	Sub- Total (B)(2)	4976	490502	60609	39.93	39.93		
	Total Public Share holding (B)= (B)(l)+(B)(2)	4988	491301	60609	40.00	40.00	N.A	N.A
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	4995	1228403	797711	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and Against which Depository Receipts have been issued	N.A	N.A.	N.A.	N.A	N.A.	N.A	N.A
(1)	Promoter and Promoter Group							
(2)	Public							
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	4995	1228403	797711	100.00	100.00		

## (I) (b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"</u> <u>I (a) & (c)</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total Shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
110.		Number	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)		As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of sub-clause (I) (a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI) = (V) I(111)*	(VII)	
					100		
1.	BENU GOPAL BANGUR	104100	8.47	Nil	Nil	Nil	
2.	Digvijay Finlease Ltd.	235739	19.19				
3	Mannakrishna Investments P. Ltd.	25000	2.04				
4	Shree Capital Services Ltd.	236000	19.21				
5	The Didwana Investment Co. Ltd.	65394	5.32				
6	The Laxmi Salt Co. Ltd.	62244	5.07				
7	Western India Commercial Co. Ltd.	8625	0.70				
	TOTAL	737102	60.00	Nil	Nil	Nil	

# (1)( c) (i) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares</u>

Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
No.		of	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
		shares	above}
1.	Mahendra Girdharilal	44630	3.63

2	Man Made Fibres Ltd.	60950	4.96
3	Keen Investment & Leasing Ltd.	51688	4.21
4	Reshman Resha P. Ltd.	15500	1.26
	TOTAL	172768	14.06

## (1)( c) (ii) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5 % of the total number of shares</u>

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
110.		shares	Statement at para (I) (a)
1.	Nil	Nil	Nil

#### (I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
No.	shareholder	locked-in	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
		shares	(I)(a) above}
			Nil
Nil			

## (II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a				
No.	DR (ADRs, GDRs,	outstanding	shares	percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand				
	SDRs, etc.)	DRs	underlying	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para				
			outstanding	(I)(a) above}				
			DRs					
	Nil							

# (II)(b) <u>Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>, where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares

Sr.	Name	Type of	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of
No.	of the	outstanding DR	underlying	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
	DR	(ADRs, GDRs,	outstanding DRs	indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	Holder	SDRs,etc.)		
	·			Nil

## Physical / NSDL /CDSL Summary Report as on 29 / 09 / 2012

	Holders	Shares	% age
Physical:	4966	430692	35.06
NSDL:	25	796998	64.88
CDSL:	4	713	0.06
	4996	1228403	100

#### Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013

Share	Holding		Holders	% age	Shares	% age
	Upto	500	4921	98.52	199244	16.22
501	to	1,000	30	0.60	22295	1.81
1,001	to	2,000	12	0.24	16217	1.32
2,001	to	3,000	12	0.24	29083	2.37
3,001	to	4,000	4	0.08	14334	1.17
5,001	to	10,000	5	0.10	35385	2.88

 10,001
 and above
 11
 0.22
 911845
 74.23

 Grand Total:
 4995
 100.00
 1228403
 100.00

Distribution Schedule as on 31/03/2013

National	Value of	(`)	Holders	% age	Amount `	% age
	Upto	5000	4921	98.52	1992440	16.22
5,001	to	10,000	30	0.60	222950	1.81
10,001	to	20,000	12	0.24	162170	1.32
20,001	to	30,000	12	0.24	290830	2.37
30,001	to	40,000	4	0.08	143340	1.17
40,001	to	50,000	0	00.00	0	0.00
50,001	to	1,00,000	5	0.10	353850	2.88
1,00,001	and	above	11	0.22	9118450	74.23
<b>Grand Total</b>	:		4995	100.00	12284030	100.00